

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CRL.P.No.6264 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	18.11.2021	<u>DR, J</u> At request, post on 23.11.2021. tm <u>DR, J</u>	

--	--	--	--